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Fiscal Liaison, Operations
A – Patty Corfman ● corfman.4@osu.edu ● 614-688-8330
B – Ingrid Twist-Hamilton ● twist-hamilton.1@osu.edu

● 234-220-6017
C – Vickie Snyder ● snyder.252@osu.edu ● 740-732-2381

Administrative Associate, Operations
A – Carol Wagner ● wagner.1142@osu.edu ● 419-767-6045
B – Vicki Myers ● myers.26@osu.edu ● 330-263-3631
C – Marianne Guthrie ● guthrie.76@osu.edu ● 740-305-3120

County Fiscal Officer
Jesse Buxton ● buxton.26@osu.edu

330-202-3558

A

B

C

Director: Jeff McCutcheon ● mccutcheon.30@osu.edu

April 2023

Presenter Notes
Presentation Notes
This is the map that combines most of the expressed partnerships and/or most mentioned county combinations, while adjusting for total number of employees.24 Total UnitsRange of direct reports is 11 (Franklin/Urban) to 24Range of counties in units for non-urban (2-5)
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